
Introduction to LGBTQ+ Identities: 
Understanding History, Terminology and Equality Legislation 
 
Tuesday 15th October    11am – 1pm 
Tuesday 26th November    10am - 12pm 
Tuesday 11th December    10am - 12pm 
 
Introduction to Trans and Non-Binary Identities: 
Understanding Trans and Non-Binary Inclusion 
 
Thursday 17th October    2 – 4pm 
Wednesday 27th November   2 - 4pm 
Wednesday 11th December   2 - 4pm 
 
Inclusive Conversations: 
Avoiding Assumptions and Correcting Common Mistakes 
 
Tuesday 22nd October    11am – 1pm 
Thursday 28th November   10am – 12pm 
Thursday 12th December   10am – 12pm 
 
LGBTQ+ Allyship 
Being a Better Ally at Work, at Home and in the Community 
 
Thursday 24th October    2 – 4pm 
 
LGBTQ+ Health Inequalities 
Challenging Inequalities Through Equity and Accessibility 
 
Tuesday 29th October    11am – 1pm 
 
Understanding Intersectionality: 
How Having Multiple Identities can Impact Inequalities 
 
Thursday 31st October    2 – 4pm 
 
 
 



Challenging LGBTQ+ Discrimination 
Understanding Hate Crime and Minority Stress 
 
Tuesday 5th November    11am – 1pm 
 
LGBTQ+ Monitoring 
Using LGBTQ+ Data as a Tool for Change 
 
Thursday 7th November   2 – 4pm 
 
LGBT Inclusive Workplaces 
Developing Inclusive Practices, Policies and Cultures 
 
Tuesday 12th November   11am – 1pm 
 
LGBTQ+  Leadership 
Empowering LGBTQ+ Leaders 
 
Thursday 14th November   2 – 4pm 
 


